[COUNCIL NAME: FERMANAGH & OMAGH DISTRICT COUNCIL

Record of Councillors’ and Committee Members' Allowances funded by Council relating to the period 2024/2025

Table 1

The following records allowances for 2024/2025, paid under Part 3 of the Local Government Finance Act (NI) 2011 and the Local Government (Payments to Councillors) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2019. Allowances paid directly to councillors by other bodies, such as by Policing
& Community Support Services, which are not made under this legislation are not included, even where councillors are representing the Council.

No. Initials Surname
1 K Elliott
2 R Irvine
3 T Maguire
4 S Greene
5 T O'Reilly
6 P Robinson
7 \% Warrington
8 A Feely
9 A Fitzgerald
10 J Deehan
11 E Thompson
12 M Buchanan
13 G Campbell
14 S McCann
15 A Rainey
16 D Armstrong
17 G McPhillips
18 J McClaughry
19 P Kelly
20 B McElduff
21 S Donnelly
22 A Donnelly
23 A Gannon
24 P Withers
25 D Coyle
26 R Crawford
27 D Browne
28 E Roofe
29 J Feely
30 D Mahon
31 E Brough
32 D McArdle
33 M Ovens
34 R Devine
35 S Hawkes
36 B McGrath
37 C Kelly
38 M McColgan
39 C McNulty
40 N Hayes
41 R Barton
Total

Dates of Office

(to be completed if not councillor
for full year - e.g. 01/06/2024 to

30/09/2024)

01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-27/09/2024
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
01/04/2024-31/03/2025
21/10/2024-31/03/2025

Basic

Allowance

697,008

Special

Responsibility
Allowance

1,300
750
1,300

1,300

38,101

Chairperson/
Mayor
Allowance

Chairperson/
Deputy Mayor

Vice Total
Personal
Allowances

Allowance

1,667

8,333

10,000

833 18,289

4,167 21,623

5,000 750,109

Mileage
Allowance

1,241
1,656
827
4,179
501
928
2,326

514
1,856
405
419
370
3,365
835

3,129
205
2,912

218

30,673

N.B. Records travel & subsistence
P iture paid to illor and
incurred by council on behalf of
councillor

Public Subsistence
Transport and (including
Other Travel accommodation)
Incidentals
£ £
29
19
19 29

Total Travel
and
Subsistence

1,241
1,656
827
4,208
501
928
2,326

514
1,856
405
419
370
3,365
835

3,129
205
2,912

218

30,721

Dependants’
Carers
Allowance




COUNCIL NAME: FERMANAGH AND OMAGH DISTRICT COUNCIL

Record of Councillors' Support Services funded by Council relating to the period 2024/2025

Support Service Amount Details
£

Communications and Support 2,335

General Secretarial Services 127

Courses/ Conferences/ Visits
(Such as registration / joining fees) 2,759

Other Costs not covered above
(>£1,000 - such as providing
business cards, council headed
paper, etc)

Total 5,221

Table 2




